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Women / 5 / 11C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Davis308
Head Over Heels

9.500 9.175 9.0509.800 37.525
1 4 1 5T 1 

1 

Jadyn Reeves301
Byers Roseville

8.925 9.225 9.0509.575 36.775
9 3 2 5T 2 

2 

Kanami Seo311
Peninsula

9.100 8.975 9.3759.200 36.650
3T 6 6 2 3 

3 

Katherine Jackson309
Head Over Heels

9.000 9.375 9.3008.950 36.625
7T 1 9 3 4 

4 

Lydia Bradshaw307
Head Over Heels

9.075 8.700 9.4259.375 36.575
5 10 3 1 5 

5 

Hope Morita316
Twisters

9.025 9.350 8.9009.100 36.375
6 2 7T 8 6 

6 

Shae Wright314
Technique

8.650 9.150 8.5759.350 35.725
14 5 4 12 7 

7 

Naomi Hamilton302
CYC

9.200 8.725 8.7508.750 35.425
2 9 10 10 8 

8 

Zoe Jeffrey306
Golden Bear

8.575 8.475 9.0509.300 35.400
15 11 5 5T 9 

9 

Ellie Hall313
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.775 9.0758.650 35.325
11T 8 12T 4 10 

10 

Lauren Stephens315
The Cave

8.850 8.850 8.6508.550 34.900
10 7 15 11 11 

11 

Katherine Dedrickson312
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.100 8.4509.100 34.475
11T 15 7T 13 12 

12 

Gianna Dosio304
Champion

9.100 8.175 8.8008.200 34.275
3T 14 16 9 13 

13 

Hope Karim-Whitt305
Elevate

8.700 8.325 8.4008.600 34.025
13 12 14 14 14 

14 

Amanda Palermo303
Cal Sports Cambriana

8.550 8.275 8.2008.650 33.675
16 13 12T 15 15 

15 

Lydia Benton310
Liberty

9.000 7.650 8.1758.675 33.500
7T 16 11 16 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Level 5 State Championships 2014
Meet Results
Nov 8-9, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/8/2014 7:01 PM

Women / 5 / 11D
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuka Iwashita331
Head Over Heels

9.475 9.500 9.5259.575 38.075
2 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Avery Yasuda322
Bay Aerials

9.500 8.600 9.1759.475 36.750
1 14 3 3 2T

2T

Kylie Sullivan326
Champions

9.175 9.025 9.1509.400 36.750
4 7T 4 4 2T

2T

Ava Krampert323
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.300 9.3008.950 36.700
5T 4 9 2 4 

4 

Sophia Meyer321
Bay Aerials

9.000 9.350 8.6009.575 36.525
8T 3 1T 9 5 

5 

Shannon Sowersby330
Gymnastics Zone

9.075 9.125 8.9758.900 36.075
7 6 10T 5 6 

6 

Victoria Gladstone333
High Definition

9.325 8.950 8.5759.150 36.000
3 9 8 10 7 

7 

Bridget Goggin328
Extreme

8.850 9.150 8.6259.350 35.975
10 5 5 8 8 

8 

Madisyn Cirino324
Black Diamond

8.800 9.375 8.8258.650 35.650
11 2 12T 6T 9 

9 

Malia Bautista329
Fox

9.150 8.800 8.5008.900 35.350
5T 11 10T 11 10 

10 

Breanne Evans332
High Definition

8.500 8.700 8.8259.200 35.225
15 12 7 6T 11 

11 

Kayli Clark336
Vacaville

8.700 8.450 8.1009.250 34.500
12 15 6 14 12 

12 

Dana Diniz334
Monterey Bay

9.000 8.200 8.3508.650 34.200
8T 16 12T 13 13 

13 

Mackenzie Newell335
Performance Athletic

8.550 9.025 8.4258.075 34.075
14 7T 16 12 14 

14 

Madison Winslow327
Elevate

8.575 8.925 7.5508.550 33.600
13 10 14T 16 15 

15 

Hailie Staton325
Cal Sports GreatOaks

8.450 8.650 7.8258.550 33.475
16 13 14T 15 16 

16 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

Level 5 State Championships 2014
Meet Results
Nov 8-9, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 11/8/2014 7:01 PM

Women / 5 / 11E
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Capri Gavino342
CGA

9.500 9.250 9.3759.700 37.825
1 8 1 1 1 

1 

Kate Soo352
Liberty

9.300 9.575 8.9009.675 37.450
4T 1 2 6T 2T

2T

Itzel Jauregui354
Pacific West

9.400 9.500 9.1509.400 37.450
2 3 6 3 2T

2T

Alyssa Paulson351
Liberty

9.200 9.550 8.8759.600 37.225
6 2 3 8 4 

4 

Aubrey Lum358
V-Force Elite

9.325 9.150 9.2009.525 37.200
3 10 5 2 5 

5 

Sophia Simon353
Menlo Sparks

9.050 9.350 8.9009.350 36.650
8 6 7T 6T 6 

6 

Katherine Hamill343
Central Coast

9.300 9.375 8.3759.250 36.300
4T 5 9T 10 7 

7 

Madison Farris345
Dream Xtreme

8.950 9.300 8.7509.100 36.100
10 7 12 9 8 

8 

Kathryn Corbett348
Edge

8.725 9.400 9.0008.700 35.825
12 4 15 4 9 

9 

Jewel Turner356
Rodina

8.600 8.350 8.9509.350 35.250
14 14 7T 5 10 

10 

Lauren Alanna Marchbanks344
Central Coast

8.475 8.950 8.1259.550 35.100
16 11 4 11 11 

11 

Sarah Sanders357
Twisters

9.125 9.175 7.5509.225 35.075
7 9 11 16 12 

12 

Gianna Wemple355
Performance Athletic

9.000 8.475 8.0008.975 34.450
9 13 13 13 13 

13 

Haley Higginbotham350
Extreme

8.750 8.025 7.9759.250 34.000
11 16 9T 14 14 

14 

Jenna Fratus341
Byers Roseville

8.500 8.250 8.0508.850 33.650
15 15 14 12 15 

15 

Jasmine Woods347
East Bay Sports

8.200 8.875 7.7008.600 33.375
17 12 16 15 16 

16 

Mary Siemons346
East Bay Sports

8.675 0.000 7.4007.300 23.375
13 17 17 17 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom


